Hercules G-Series
1U keyboard drawer with 15”17”19”or
20.1” monitor, industrial keyboard and
touchpad
15”/17”/19”/20.1” LCD Monitor
LCD Power & Adjustment Buttons
Replaceable
KVM module

 420 (W) x 170 (D) x 44 (H) mm
16.5 (W) x 6.7 (D) x 1.7 (H) inches
Security Ordering Information
KVM MY-8D 8 port PS/2 KVM switch module
KVM MY-16D 16 port PS/2 KVM switch module
HDB-1601P 1.8m KVM to PC cable (PS/2
HDB-1603P 3m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1605P 5m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1610P 10m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1615P 15m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-323P Daisy chain cable
 PS/2
 Keyboard/mouse status restored when switching PC
Keyboard / Mouse Emulation
 5 ~ 99 seconds
Auto-Scan Intervals
 8 languages (English, France, Germen, Spanish, Italian,
Russian, Japanese, Chinese)
Multilingual OSD (On Screen Display) control
 Provide ACL (Access Control List) security function, store
up to 8 independent controllable PC lists
 Supports two layer password
CCoommbboo--FFrreeee  KKVVMM  mmoodduullee
wwiitthh  DD--SSUUBB  88//1166  ppoorrttss
VS-8D / VS-16D
Specifications
PC Ports Auto-Scan Intervals
 8/16 Ports with D-sub 15pin connectors  5 ~ 99 seconds
MAX. Distance (KVM Switch to Host) Keyboard / Mouse Emulation
 48 feet (15 m)  PS/2 or USB
Keyboard/mouse status restored when switching PC
Video Resolution (Local Console)
Max. PC Connection
 1920 x 1440
 120 / 128 (120 for VS-8D; 128 for VS-16D)
Video Resolution (Remote Console)
Power
 1600 x 1200 for CAT5-Based 500 feet remote console
(ET101-C01)
 1024 x 768 for CAT5-Based 1000 feet remote console
(ET101-C04)
 1280 x 1024 for IP-Based remote console
 DC Power adapter : 12V, 2.5A
Operation Temperature
 0 ~ 50°C
Console Ports Humidity
 0 ~ 80 %, Non-Condensing  One (One Local)
 Optional one CAT5 Remote Console or one IP Remote
Console Dimension
CAT5 Remote Console  420 x 170 x 44 mm
16.5 x 6.7 x 1.7 inches
KVM VS-8D 8 port Combo-free KVM switch module;
supports PS/2 and USB
KVM VS-16D 16 port Combo-free KVM switch module;
supports PS/2 and USB
HDB-1601P 1.8m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1603P 3m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1605P 5m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1610P 10m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1615P 15m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1601U 1.8m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1603U 3m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1605U 5m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1610U 10m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1615U 15m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-2D15 Daisy chain cable (D-sub 15P to D-sub 15P)
IP module for VS& MS series 2nd IP remote console
through internet
Cat5 module
& R-kit